
Christmas & New Year 
Opening Hours 

The Surgery will be closed from 6pm Tuesday 24th 
December 2019 until Friday 27th December 2019 

at 8am 
If you need a Doctor in an emergency please 
telephone 01538 399008 

Christmas opening times 
at the surgery 

 
Monday 16th December  8.00am - 6.00pm  
                              6.30pm - 8.45pm 

      Tuesday 17th December 8.00am - 6.00pm 
      Wednesday 18th December 8.00am - 6.00pm 

Thursday 19th December  8.00am – 6.00pm 
Friday 20th December  8.00am  - 6.00pm 

Monday 23rd December  8.00am - 6.00pm 
Tuesday 24th December 8.00am - 6:00pm 

 
Wednesday 25th December   CLOSED 

         Thursday 26th December  CLOSED 
 

   Friday 27th December 8.00am - 6.00pm 
Monday 30th December 8.00am - 6.00pm 
Tuesday 31st December 8.00am - 6.00pm 

 
Wednesday 1st January  CLOSED 

 
Normal Opening Hours will resume from  

Tuesday 2nd January 2020 at 8am 


